The Food of Our Ancestors

Conference & Annual Meeting
Marriott Sheraton Airport Hotel

Aug. 22-24, 2025, Albuquerque, NM

Conference Registration Form

Name

Address

City State Zip
Phone: E-mail

Chapter Affiliation:

Southern CA

Utah

Member-at-large

Member Registration

Non-member

Non-Member
Registration
Register by 6/1/2025

Full 3-day conference
Includes President’s
Reception, Continental
Breakfast, Dinner on
Saturday, & Sunday Tour

Late Registration
After 6/1/2025

Saturday Conference
Only, includes continental
breakfast

Friday Reception Only
Saturday Dinner Only
Join a Chapter Now
Membership through
December 2026

Donation

TOTAL

Register by
6/1/2025
$140
$165
$70
$30
$62

Pueblo, Utah, or Member-
at-Large—$25.
Southern CA—$30

Your Generosity helps
defray conference
expenses.

Pay on-line with PayPal at
www.gshaa.org

Lunch on 8-23-2025 is on your own.

Saturday Dinner Dietary Restrictions:

Do you plan to attend the Sunday Tour of the National Hispanic Cultural Center (Free): YES NO
Would you be interested in a Friday UNM Zimmerman Library/Herb Garden tour (Free): YES. NO

$165

$190

$70

$30
$62

GSHA is a501(c)(3) and
your gift may be tax
deductible

Mail check with
completed form to GSHA,
P.O. Box 1530, Edwards,
CcO

81632-1530

Fray Angelico Chavez, Pueblo, CO

Fee Subtotal


http://www.gshaa.org

Questions: Contact Gloria Gonzalez-Cook at ggmdc1970@gmail.com Please
submit program ads to cathy.r.romero@gmail.com
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