

## The Food of Our Ancestors Conference & Annual Meeting Marriott Sheraton Airport Hotel Aug. 22-24, 2025, Albuquerque, NM



## **Conference Registration Form**

Nar	me				
Add	dress				
		State			
Pho	one:	E-mail	E-mail		
	Chapter Affiliation:	Southern CA	rn CA Fray Angelico Chavez, Pueblo, CO		
	Utah M	Utah Member-at-large Non-member			
		Member Registration Register by 6/1/2025	Non-Member Registration Register by 6/1/2025	Fee Subtotal	
	Full 3-day conference Includes President's Reception, Continental Breakfast, Dinner on Saturday, & Sunday Tour	\$140	\$165		
	Late Registration After 6/1/2025	\$165	\$190		
	Saturday Conference Only, includes continental breakfast	\$70	\$70		
	Friday Reception Only	\$30	\$30		
	Saturday Dinner Only	\$62	\$62		
	Join a Chapter Now Membership through December 2026	Pueblo, Utah, or Memberat-Large — \$25. Southern CA — \$30			
	Donation	Your Generosity helps defray conference expenses.	GSHA is a 501(c)(3) and your gift may be tax deductible		
	TOTAL	Pay on-line with PayPal at www.gshaa.org	Mail check with completed form to GSHA, P.O. Box 1530, Edwards, CO 81632-1530		

Lunch on 8-23-2025 is on your own.
Saturday Dinner Dietary Restrictions:

**Questions:** Contact Gloria Gonzalez-Cook at <a href="mailto:ggmdc1970@gmail.com">ggmdc1970@gmail.com</a> Please submit program ads to <a href="mailto:cathy.r.romero@gmail.com">cathy.r.romero@gmail.com</a>